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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Product Number:

FEMALE CONNECTOR 5X2 POLE PIN SPACING 3.5 MM/ 0.138 IN 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING

RoHS compliant

Packing unit 50 pieces

Weight

Color

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Connection method

Cross section [mm?]
Wiring method
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Strip length from
Strip length to
Material group
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

5.31¢g
black
10

10

10

18.8 mm
0.74 in
19 mm
0.748 in
16 mm
0.63in
3.5 mm
0.138 in
2

160 V
2.5 kV
10A

2

250 V
2.5 kV
10A

CAGE
CLAMP®
CONNECTION

0.08 - 1.5 mm?
solid

0.08 - 1.5 mm?
0.25 -1 mm?2
0.25 - 1 mm?2
28 - 16 AWG
6 mm

7 mm

]

85366990
Deutschland



