

Product Number: 713-1105

FEMALE CONNECTOR 5X2 POLE PIN SPACING 3.5 MM / 0.138 IN 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING RoHS compliant

Packing unit 50 pieces

Weight		5.31 g
Color		black
	connection Points	10
		10
	ootentials	10
pole co	unt	
Height		18.8 mm
Height		0.74 in
Width		19 mm
Width		0.748 in
Depth		16 mm
Depth		0.63 in
	acing from	3.5 mm
	acing from	0.138 in
	on degree	2
Measu	red voltage EN	160 V
Measu	red shock voltage	2.5 kV
Curren	t intensity EN	10 A
Pollutio	on degree	2
Measu	red voltage EN	250 V
Measu	red shock voltage	2.5 kV
Curren	t intensity EN	10 A
Conne	ction method	CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
Cross	section [mm²]	0.08 - 1.5 mm ²
Wiring	method	solid
Cross	section [mm²]	0.08 - 1.5 mm ²
Cross	section [mm²]	0.25 - 1 mm ²
Cross	section [mm ²]	0.25 - 1 mm ²
Cross	section [AWG]	28 - 16 AWG
	ngth from	6 mm
	ngth to	7 mm
	al group	II
	ns Tariff No.	85366990
Countr	y of Origin	Deutschland
	,	- 2